
Jessie Taliaferro jlteach@bellsouth.net Committee Chair

Kelly Flouhouse kflouhouse@wheelservenc.com Member

James Hunt huntjames1947@yahoo.com Member

Helen Leonard hleonard@wheelservenc.com Member

Sushil Ramchandani sushil.ramchandani@emergeortho.com Member

Lou Welch Lou@atanc.org Member

Johnny Duckett jrduck32@hotmail.com Member

Susan Brodeur susan@gretanc.com Member

Kelly Lombardino lombardinokelly@nctennis.com NCTF Liaison

Mary Ann Myers lundahlmyers@gmail.com BOD Liaison

Chris Bryce chris@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Jean Haas jeanhaas@aol.com Committee Chair

Bobby Taylor bobby@greeneridgerc.com Member

Paul Narula pnarula@gmail.com Member

Michael Ward msw729@gmail.com Member

Robyn Haug ustaleague@charlottetennisassociation.com Member

Cathy Reagan Cathy.Reagan@durhamnc.gov Member

Amy Knudson amybknudson@gmail.com Member

Tracy Debnam ttdebnam@gmail.com Member

Beth Krogstie bethkrogstie@aol.com Member

Kathy Wrenn kathywrenn17@ccvn.com Member

Ben Koren bvkoren@gmail.com Member

Brenda Jones pibjones@hotmail.com Member

Chuck Burns burnsc@amnb.com BOD Liaison

TBD Staff Liaison

Allison Steinmetz allison@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Nick Baxendell nick@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Cathy Reagan Cathy.Reagan@durhamnc.gov Subcommittee Chair

Bobby Taylor bobby@greeneridgerc.com Member

Kathy Wrenn kathywrenn17@ccvn.com Member

Chris Bryce chris@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Chris Tatum ctatum723@gmail.com Committee Chair

Laura Loftis lloftis@ashevillenc.gov Member

Mariana Hollman waves86mh@aol.com Member

Joe Rasgado joe.rasgado@gmail.com Member

Bobby Taylor bobby@greeneridgerc.com Member

Jane Davenport tennisgamm@gmail.com Member

Matt Nicholson matt@hollowrock.com Member

Christine Watson cwatson908@gmail.com Member

Ron Keiger rdk4tennis@aol.com Member

Kermit Nixon kermit.nixon@gmail.com Board Liaison

TBD Staff Liaison

Nick Baxendell nick@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Chris Tatum ctatum723@gmail.com Subcommittee Chair

Laura Loftis lloftis@ashevillenc.gov Member

Joe Rasgado joe.rasgado@gmail.com Member

Nick Baxendell nick@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Adult Sanction & Schedule Subcommittee

2022-2023 USTA North Carolina Committees

Adaptive Committee

Adult Leagues

Adult Leagues Rules Subcommittee

Adult Tournaments
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Jane Davenport tennisgamm@gmail.com Subcommittee Chair

Matt Nicholson matt@hollowrock.com Member

Paula Sneeden pjsneed@aol.com Member

Nick Baxendell nick@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Hani Nassar hmnassar@gmail.com Committee Chair

Laura Weygandt laura@westernwaketennis.com Member

Charlotte Midgett obtapres@gmail.com Member

Robin Jones robin.jones@contractor.usta.com Member

Jeff Joyce jeffbjoyce7@gmail.com Member

Larry Bost nspnc@aol.com Member

Linda Smith lindasmith1919@gmail.com BOD Liaison

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Chris Bryce chris@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Francie Barragan barragan@sta.usta.com Staff Liaison

Teresa Lindsay teresa@lindsay-gardnercpas.com Committee Chair

Kim Coston mcmillonkimk@icloud.com Member

Debra Bailey debb1021@gmail.com Member

Anna Koltchagova anna.kol94@gmail.com Member

Donna Gast dmgast@gmail.com Member

JD Weber jdweber53@me.com Member

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

John Bethune jbethune18@yahoo.com Committee Chair

Beth Hopkins hopkinmn@icloud.com Member

LeAnn Brown LNease@brownandbunch.com Board Liaison

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Holly Haney hlh0029@gmail.com Committee Chair

Jeff Joyce jeffbjoyce7@gmail.com Member

Steve Rochkind stevenrochkind@gmail.com Member

Julie Dick julied@raleightennis.com Member

Debra Bailey debb1021@gmail.com Member

Gayle High ghigh@rmacademy.com Board Liaison

Chris Bryce chris@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

George Anderson tenball46@bellsouth.net Committee Chair

Deborah Foster Smith deborahfostersmith@yahoo.com Member

Donna Gast dmgast@gmail.com Member

Holly Haney hlh0029@gmail.com Member

Edna Evans epemalloy@gmail.com Member

Belen Gomez-Jordana belenjordana@united-tennis.org Member

Clincy Trammell ctrammell@livingstone.edu Member

Jean Little jean.little@providenceday.org Board Liaison

Chris Bryce Chris@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

CTA Advisory

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion

Adult Tournament Carolina Cup Subcommittee

Advocacy

Audit and Finance Committee

Constitution and Rules
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Amy Brandon director@lnta.org Committee Chair

Ronnie Todd ronnie.todd@gmail.com Member

Susan Brodeur susan@gretanc.com Member

Allana Rutledge alanaferens@gmail.com Member

George Anderson tenball46@bellsouth.net Member

Kinsey Schultz kinseypschultz@gmail.com Member

Candy Peagram pegramcandy@gmail.com Member

Kim Roberts executivedirector@enoctanc.com Member

Hani Nassar hmnassar@gmail.com Member

Nakisha Boulware Watts nakisha.watts@icloud.com Member

Christine Watson cwatson908@gmail.com Member

Susan Kight skight03@gmail.com Board Liaison

TBD Staff Liaison

Allison Stienmetz allison@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Nick Baxendell nick@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Tracy Debman ttdebnam@gmail.com Committee Chair

John Bethune jbethune18@yahoo.com Member

Deborah Foster-Smith deborahfostersmith@yahoo.com Member

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Ken Hazen krhazen@yahoo.com Committee Chair

LeeAnn Rose leerus@aol.com Member

Lindsey Linker llinker58@gmail.com Member

Gayle High ghigh@rmacademy.com Member

Carrie Couton carrie.couto@gmail.com Member

Tim Medlin tim410s@gmail.com Member

Audrey Williams atwilliams21@gmail.com Member

Sushil Ramchandani sushil.ramchandani@emergeortho.com Member

Steve Rochkind stevenrochkind@gmail.com Board Liaison

Robert Hogewood robert@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Brad Pomeroy bradpomeroy@gmail.com Committee Chair

Emily Reidenouer ereidenouer@carrollfinancial.com Member

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com staff Liaison

Reid Kinlaw reid.kinlaw@townofcary.org Committee Chair

Cheri Kohan cheri.kohan@raleighnc.gov Member

David Bell david.bell@raleighnc.gov Member

Bill Reynolds bill.reynolds@townofcary.org Member

Kevin Caccia asheboroclub@gmail.com Member

Dipesh Rao raotennis@gmail.com Member

Hani Nassar hmnassar@gmail.com Member

Jessica Mulkey jbmulkey@hotmail.com Member

Jerry Edmonds jerryedmonds78@gmail.com Member

Adrian McDermott mcdermott.ac@gmail.com Member

Amy Brandon director@lnta.org Board Liaison

Investment

Jr Pathway and Jr Team Tennis

Growth

Grievance

High School
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Joanna Scott joanna@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Rob Peterson rob.peterson@townofcary.org Committee Chair

Scott Alston scotter134@aol.com Member

Chris Hoshour chrishoshour@gmail.com Member

Jeff Trivette uncgtennis@uncg.edu Member

Shane Wells shanewells90@yahoo.com Member

Tony Mule tony@greensborotennis.com Member

Allen Farfour farfourallen@yahoo.com Member

Alan Donald adonald1215@gmail.com Member

Julie Dick julied@raleightennis.com Member

Debbie Southern debsouthern@gmail.com BOD Liaison

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Joanna Scott joanna@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Jeff Trivette uncgtennis@uncg.edu Subcommittee Chair

Alan Donald adonald1215@gmail.com Member

Shane Wells shanewells90@yahoo.com Member

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Joanna Scott joanna@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Scott Alston scotter134@aol.com Member

Julie Dick julied@raleightennis.com Member

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Joanna Scott joanna@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Tracey Horton traceyhortondds@gmail.com Committee Chair

Kenny Martin kcm24@icloud.com Member

Deborah Foster-Smith deborahfostersmith@yahoo.com Member

Jonetta Bonds jaybonds@bellsouth.net Member

Lindsay Pratt lpratt5@nc.rr.com Member

Scott Handback LHandback@methodist.edu Board Liaison

Joanna Scott joanna@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Nick Baxendell nick@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Scott Alston scotter134@aol.com Committee Chair

Linda Smith lindasmith1919@gmail.com Member

Robin Jones robin.jones@contractor.usta.com Member

Maureen Moore luccette@yahoo.com Member

Hani Nassar hmnassar@gmail.com Board Liaison

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Francie Barragan barragan@sta.usta.com Staff Liaison

Mary Ann Myers Lundahlmyers@gmail.com Committee Chair

Karen Holbrook kangysu@gmail.com Member

Gayle High ghigh@rmacademy.com Board Liaison

Robert Hogewood robert@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Officials

Parks and Recreation

Schools

Jr Tournaments

Jr Selection Subcommittee

Jr Tournament Sanction & Schedule
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Susan Flanagan susankflanagan@aol.com Committee Chair

Anna Martin play10us@gmail.com Member

Roger Winstead rogerwinstead@gmail.com Member

Beth Beam bethbeam@gmail.com Member

Deborah Foster Smith deborahfostersmith@yahoo.com Board Liaison

Renee Hicks Walker renee@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Nancy King tennis4kings@gmail.com Committee Chair

Maria Mood Brown maria.moodbrown@gmail.com Member

Neha Bhalla ahuna.neha@gmail.com Member

Bill Reynolds bill.reynolds@townofcary.org Member

Bailey Gosselin bgosselin@northhillsclub.com Member

Dorcel Edmonds dedm310260@aol.com Member

Anna Mercer McLean amercermclean@gmail.com BOD Liaison

Robert Hogewood robert@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Joanna Scott joanna@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Darryl Lewis d.lewis@aussie10s.com Committee Chair

Scott Handback LHandback@methodist.edu Member

Jason Kinder jkinder@northhillsclub.com Member

Karen Rembert cocobaytennis@yahoo.com Member

Alec Moore uncajmoore@gmail.com Member

Mike Farley mfcarolina314@yahoo.com Member

Laura Overcash Laura40lovetennis@gmail.com Member

Susan Kight skight03@gmail.com BOD Liaison

Francie Barragan barragan@sta.usta.com Staff Liaison

Kelly Gaines kelly@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Laura Weygandt laura@westernwaketennis.com Committee Chair

Bobby Taylor bobby@greeneridgerc.com Member

Steve Rochkind stevenrochkind@gmail.com Member

Jane Davenport tennisgamm@gmail.com Member

Cheri Kohan cheri.kohan@raleighnc.gov Member

JD Weber jdweber53@me.com BOD Liaison

TBD Staff Liaison

Chris Bryce chris@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Renee Hicks Walker renee@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Alana Rutledge alanaferens@gmail.com Committee Chair

Mallory Barishman mallory@raleightennis.com Member

Josh Walker walkerjo20@gmail.com Member

Alex Udell amudell9@gmail.com Member

Bailey Gosselin bgosselin@northhillsclub.com Member

Austin Kinchen austinjkinchen@gmail.com Member

Amy Knudson knudson@winstonsalemopen.com BOD Liaison

Nick Baxendell nick@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Allison Steinmetz allison@nctennis.com Staff Liaison

Tennis Pro Relations

Tournament Bids

Young Professionals

Service Recognition

Team NC
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